
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

188 

66 

3 

Name 

John Valenta 

Chris Bienert 

Micah Nickelson 

David Jones 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

7 

Diff 

40.820 

41.750 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:03.417 

16:44.237 

16:45.167 

9:39.064 

Best Tm 

1:18.675 

1:20.286 

1:20.700 

1:18.590 

Region 

STL 

DMVR 

STL 

STL 

Member_ID 

235360 

291496 

452031 

321900_1 

Hometown 

Maryland Heights MO 

Forest City IA 

Jackson MO 

Wentzville MO 

Make-Model 

1998 BMW 318ti 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

VW Golf 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional Results posted at 6:10pm. 

Final Results posted at 6:40pm. 

Printed: 4/27/2014 8:22:01 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf 

Chief Steward Barrett Braun 

Race Sanction 14-CRE-3259-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

40.820 

Avg. Speed 

73.987 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.590 

Best Speed 

75.582 

Best Lap by 

3 - David Jones 

STL REG SCCA Home Opener CRE 

Group 5: CRE 

CRE Sat Race 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:51:05 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

4/26/2014 05:45 PM 


