STL REG S	SCCA	Home	e Opener CRE								Sorted on Laps	
Group 5: CRE								Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles				
CRE Sat Race							4/26/2014 05:45 PM					
Race (12 Laps) started at 17:51:05												
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Region	Member_ID	Hometown	Make-Model
1	1	4	John Valenta	CRE	12		16:03.417	1:18.675	STL	235360	Maryland Heights MO	1998 BMW 318ti
2	2	188	Chris Bienert	CRE	12	40.820	16:44.237	1:20.286	DMVR	291496	Forest City IA	Mazda Miata
3	3	66	Micah Nickelson	CRE	12	41.750	16:45.167	1:20.700	STL	452031	Jackson MO	Mazda RX7
4	4	3	David Jones	CRE	7	5 Laps	9:39.064	1:18.590	STL	321900_1	Wentzville MO	VW Golf

Announcements Provisional Results posted at 6:10pm. Final Results posted at 6:40pm.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
40.820	73.987	1:18.590	75.582	3 - David Jones	
Chief of Timing & So	coring Bryon Prokopf				Orbits
Chief Steward Barre	tt Braun				
Race Sanction 14-C	RE-3259-S				www.mylaps.com
				Licensed to:	Mid-South Region SCCA

Licensed to: Mid-South Region SCCA